

PWDVA No.15/2025

| Exh. No. | Description                                          | Order           |
|----------|------------------------------------------------------|-----------------|
| 19       | Respondent filed application<br>for No say on Exh.17 | Keep for order. |

Rajgurunagar-Khed  
Date:- 24/03/2026

sd/-xxx  
**(S.B.Naiknavare-Garad)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Rajgurunagar-Khed, Dist. Pune