

PWDVA No.15/2025

Exh- 20Application for breach of child access order- O- other side to say

Exh. 21 application for allow advocate of respondent appear through VC – O- Keep for order.

Rajgurunagar-Khed
Date :20/04/2026

(S.B.Naiknavare-Garad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Court No.1, Rajgurunagar-Khed
Dist. Pune